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Clasificacion SCRATCH EXTREMA -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

O NO O WN -

N
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

50
64
96
7
12
94
16
26
87
25
102
101
68
18
34
46
33
31
51
63
251
105
39
24
352
76
202
14
93
83
41

44
97
71

257

206
19

303

120

351

110

252

LINUSSON , ANDREAS
SANTOLINO SANCHEZ, LORENZO
GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR
BARRAGAN NEVADO, JONATHAN
FRANCISCO MONTLLEO, ENRIC
BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME
GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL
GARCIA MONTARNA, JOSEP

MENA VALDEARCOS, ORIOL
CERVANTES MONTERO, IVAN
TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO
ISCLA GRANDVALLET, ALEX
SCHAREINA MARZAL, TOSHA
QUER MOLGO, JORDI

SOLA TERRADELLAS, MARC
FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, AGUSTIN
MORILLO RACERO, JOSE MANUEL
BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS
PUEYO GIL, IVAN

PAVO MORENO, JAVIER

DE LA ROSA QUINTERO, MIGUEL
DE LA RICA RODRIGUEZ, JUSTO DAVID
QUER MOLGO, RAMON

CASANY MASRAMON, SERGI
MORENO ANDRADES, JORGE DAVID
FLORES MASO, MARC
TOLEDANO MACIAS, LEON CARLOS
TOMAS FONT, PAU

TORRE SARO, BENJAMIN

GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET
SALAVEDRA PONT, GERARD
SANS SORIA, MARC

SANZ PLA-GIRIBERT, LAIA

PEREZ PEREZ, JAIME

MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ, CARLOS F.
PARTIDA ARMIJE, JOSE MANUEL
FIGUEROLA MUNTANE, CARLES
GEEBELEN SUREDA, OSCAR
GARCIA DONOSO, JOSE LUIS
NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO
VEGA GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
PANDO LLANA, JULIO

NIETO HAZAS, BORJA
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real federacidn

motociclista espafiola

MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.
KTM ENDURO 1 02:02'95
SHERCO ENDURO 1 02:03'78 00:00'83
YAMAHA ENDURO 1 02:04'46 00:01'51
GAS-GAS ENDURO 2 02:04'62 00:01'67
KTM ENDURO 1 02:05'24 00:02'29
KTM ENDURO 3 02:05'34 00:02'39
YAMAHA ENDURO 2 02:05'83 00:02'88
KTM ENDURO 1 02:05'93 00:02'98
HONDA ENDURO 2 02:06'53 00:03'58
KTM ENDURO 2 02:06'83 00:03'88
HUSQVARNA TN JUNIOR 02:08'19 00:05'24
KTM TN JUNIOR 02:09'28 00:06'33
HUSQVARNA  ENDURO 2 02:10'44 00:07'49
HUSQVARNA  ENDURO 1 02:10'56 00:07'61
YAMAHA ENDURO 2 02:11'62 00:08'57
HUSQVARNA  ENDURO 2 02:11'72 00:08'77
YAMAHA ENDURO 1 02:12'47 00:09'62
HUSQVARNA  JUNIOR 02:12'77 00:09'82
HUSQVARNA  ENDURO 3 02:12'90 00:09'95
SHERCO JUNIOR 02:13'28 00:10'33
KTM SENIOR B 4T 02:13'58 00:10'63
HUSQVARNA TN JUNIOR 02:13'60 00:10'65
HUSQVARNA  ENDURO 3 02:13'90 00:10'95
YAMAHA JUNIOR 02:14'42 00:11'47
KTM SENIOR C 4T 02:16'06 00:13'11
BETA JUNIOR 02:16'10 00:13'15
SENIOR B 2T 02:16'45 00:13'50
HUSQVARNA  JUNIOR 02:16'78 00:13'83
SHERCO JUNIOR 02:16'85 00:13'90
ENDURO 1 02:17'93 00:14'98
BETA ENDURO 3 02:18'56 00:15'61
KTM JUNIOR 02:18'61 00:15'66
KTM ENDURO 2 02:18'69 00:15'74
JUNIOR 02:19'04 00:16'09
SHERCO ENDURO 1 02:19'19 00:16'24
YAMAHA SENIOR B 4T 02:19'29 00:16'34
GAS-GAS SENIOR B 2T 02:20'44 00:17'49
KTM ENDURO 3 02:20'68 00:17'73
KTM SENIOR C 2T 02:21'37 00:18'42
HUSQVARNA TN JUNIOR 02:21'39 00:18'44
SENIOR C 4T 02:21'53 00:18'58
TN JUNIOR 02:21'96 00:19'01
HUSQVARNA  SENIOR B 4T 02:23'19 00:20'24
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RFME CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

#t» EXCMo.

IF] AYUNTAMIENTO
DE VALDECABALLEROS

M.C.

V ENDURO DE VALDECABALLEROS

Clasificacion SCRATCH EXTREMA -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

302
224

69
306
254
103

86
359
204
353

99
305
256
112
114
111
209
255
401
355
108
214
405
207
354
210
212
109
222
121
259
213
262
261
260
357
404
116
407
205
402
307
118

CORRALES GARCIA, DAVID
MUNAR TORRENS, JOAN MIQUEL
PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
ZAFRA QUEROL, DAVID

GOMEZ VILLORA, GERARD
CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT
GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE
OUTON RODINO, JUAN M.
MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID
PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL

PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI
BALCELLS TORRAS, JORDI
GARCIA GALVEZ, ANTONIO
ARBAT TRAVER, JORDI

SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA
MUJAL MOLINA, MARC

CASADES ENGUIX, JORDI
CASTEY SOLER, XAVIER

GARCIA BECERRA, JUAN JAVIER
SANCHEZ GALERA, JORGE

ABAD CORTES, JOSE LUIS
MUNOZ OLIVER, MODESTO
PEDRAZA GARCIA, ENRIQUE
ARCE IGLESIAS, EFREN

MELIAN BAEZ, ISAAC

MOLINA FERNANDEZ, JOSE RAMON
NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL
HERNANDEZ MONZON, SERGIO
JUAN RUBIO, FRANCISCO

GARCIA MUNOZ, ENRIQUE
GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE
RUPP, KEVIN

ROJAS MARTINEZ, SAMUEL
PONCE HERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
MARTINEZ ARCA, ISIDORO
MARTINEZ LEON, MARC

ARRIBAS MESA, FRANCISCO J.
PRAT PRADES, MARC

MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP
PENAGARICANO SORONDO, EGOITZ
HORCAJADA BERROCAL, ALVARO

MARCA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

BETA

KTM

HONDA
SHERCO
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
KTM

BETA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
KTM
SHERCO

KTM
SHERCO
KTM
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
KTM
GAS-GAS
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

real federacidn

motociclista espafiola

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 2T
JUNIOR
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 4T
TN JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 4T
JUNIOR
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 4T
TN JUNIOR
TN JUNIOR
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 4T
MASTER
SENIOR C 4T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
MASTER
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 4T
MASTER

TN JUNIOR
MASTER
SENIOR B 2T
MASTER
SENIOR C 2T
TN JUNIOR
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JUNTA DE EXTREMADURA  Extremadura

DIF.
02:23'40 00:20'45
02:23'48 00:20'53
02:23'60 00:20'65
02:23'64 00:20'69
02:23'78 00:20'83
02:24'37 00:21'42
02:24'40 00:21'45
02:24'91 00:21'96
02:25'54 00:22'59
02:25'57 00:22'62
02:25'61 00:22'66
02:25'96 00:23'01
02:26'01 00:23'06
02:26'46 00:23'51
02:29'22 00:26'27
02:29'27 00:26'32
02:29'30 00:26'35
02:29'42 00:26'47
02:29'51 00:26'56
02:29'56 00:26'61
02:29'65 00:26'70
02:29'71 00:26'76
02:29'82 00:26'87
02:30'90 00:27'95
02:31'86 00:28'91
02:32'11 00:29'16
02:32'37 00:29'42
02:32'37 00:29'42
02:32'60 00:29'65
02:32'79 00:29'84
02:34'08 00:31'13
02:34'22 00:31'27
02:34'35 00:31'40
02:34'91 00:31'96
02:35'86 00:32'91
02:36'05 00:33'10
02:37'27 00:34'32
02:38'54 00:35'59
02:39'19 00:36'24
02:39'20 00:36'25
02:40'20 00:37'25
02:40'22 00:37'27
02:40'26 00:37'31
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RFME CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

AYUNTAMIENTO
DE VALDECABALLEROS

M.C.

V ENDURO DE VALDECABALLEROS

Clasificacion SCRATCH EXTREMA -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

107
113
451
106
115
258
406
358
316
403
362
119
104
360
301
219
218
411
264
217
208
308
310
410
408
309
416

8
319
312
409
413
311
361
220
215
203
216
318
414
317
314
223

MASCARO SALA, RAMON

GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO

BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA
AGUILAR COROMINAS, JOAN
CANONGIA GRAS, MAURICI
MUGICA SALGADO, UNAI
CASTEJON MARMARA, JAVIER
FERRE VIVES, ROGER
CABALLERO LAGOA, RUBEN

CARO FERNANDEZ, PERE

PRADOS LOPEZ, VICTOR MANUEL
DURA ROUMENS, NIL

NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO
MARTINEZ NAVARRO, VICENTE
SERRAT FERRER, JOSEP

MUNOZ HERNANDEZ, PEDRO JOSE
MEDRANO RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
ROSELL PEREZ, JORDI

RISCO PLAZA, ALBERTO

LOPEZ MORENAS, JORGE ENRIQUE
VENDRELL CASALS, EDUARD
MORA LORCA, MANUEL

LOCOCO, ALBERTO

SERRANO BONET, CARLOS
GARCIA CLAVIJO, GREGORIO
GARCIA ARRIBAS, VICENTE
LASALA SEGURA, SERGI

ESTEVE VILLAR, GERARD
RODRIGUEZ CARBALLEIRA, MARCOS

OLMOS CIRUELOS, FRANCISCO JAVIER

MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS
BLAYA SANZ, PASCUAL

CEJAS HERNANDEZ, PABLO
FLORES ROJAS, JUAN ANTONIO
PEROMINGO TENA, RUBEN
CASANOVA PARERA, ALEX
COSTA RIBAS, ADRIA

HERRAEZ RIVAS, JULIO ALBERTO
DIESTRO MALDONADO, CESAR
PLAZA FREYER, JESUS
CALDERON FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
REDONDO YUSTE, SERGIO
RODRIGUEZ MELERO, JESUS E.

MARCA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

BETA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
GAS-GAS
KTM

BETA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
BETA

BETA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA

KTM

BETA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
SHERCO

real federacidn

motociclista espafiola

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

TN JUNIOR
TN JUNIOR
FEMENINO
TN JUNIOR
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
MASTER
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER
SENIOR C 4T
TN JUNIOR
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
MASTER
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER
ENDURO 3
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 2T
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DIF.
02:40'31 00:37'36
02:40'42 00:37'47
02:40'62 00:37'67
02:40'81 00:37'86
02:41'17 00:38'22
02:41'49 00:38'54
02:42'09 00:39'14
02:42'12 00:39'17
02:42'67 00:39'72
02:43'06 00:40'11
02:43'90 00:40'95
02:45'20 00:42'25
02:45'55 00:42'60
02:46'22 00:43'27
02:48'61 00:45'66
02:49'11 00:46'16
02:49'41 00:46'46
02:49'60 00:46'65
02:50'33 00:47'38
02:51'36 00:48'41
02:51'39 00:48'44
02:51'42 00:48'47
02:51'84 00:48'89
02:54'46 00:51'51
02:55'34 00:52'39
02:56'50 00:53'55
02:57'41 00:54'46
03:01'87 00:58'92
03:03'27 01:00'32
03:03'47 01:00'52
03:03'51 01:00'56
03:03'73 01:00'78
03:05'41 01:02'46
03:07'21 01:04'26
03:09'41 01:06'46
03:13'94 01:10'99
03:15'31 01:12'36
03:16'60 01:13'65
03:32'61 01:29'66
03:33'81 01:30'86
03:38'46 01:35'51
03:40'07 01:37'12
03:40'78 01:37'83
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130
131
132
133
134
135

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.
211 GALVEZ GARCIA, DIEGO KTM SENIOR B 2T 03:45'09 01:42'14
313 TORRES JIMENEZ, RAFAEL HUSQVARNA  SENIOR C 2T 03:48'97 01:46'02
265 MORAN SANCHEZ, PEDRO DAVID KTM SENIOR B 4T 03:51'22 01:48'27
365 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, PABLO MIGUEL KTM SENIOR C 4T 03:54'43 01:51'48
364 DE BLAS DELGADO, JORGE KTM SENIOR C 4T 04:05'75 02:02'80
417 PEREZ ALVAREZ, ANGEL KTM MASTER 06:28'14 04:25'19
Fecha/Hora publicacion: 01/04/2017 17:20:33
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RFME CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

#t» EXCMo.

IF] AYUNTAMIENTO
DE VALDECABALLEROS

M.C.

V ENDURO DE VALDECABALLEROS

Clasificacion SCRATCH EXTREMA - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

O NO O WN -
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

64
96
26
50
94
12
16
68
87
25
18
7
39
101
102
33
46
34
19
24
31
97
51
105
251
63
252
44
86
103
76
351
104
14
4
93
257
83
99
352
254
206
108

SANTOLINO SANCHEZ, LORENZO
GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR
GARCIA MONTARNA, JOSEP
LINUSSON , ANDREAS

BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME
FRANCISCO MONTLLEDO, ENRIC
GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL
SCHAREINA MARZAL, TOSHA
MENA VALDEARCOS, ORIOL
CERVANTES MONTERO, IVAN
QUER MOLGO, JORDI
BARRAGAN NEVADO, JONATHAN
QUER MOLGO, RAMON

ISCLA GRANDVALLET, ALEX
TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO
MORILLO RACERO, JOSE MANUEL
FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, AGUSTIN
SOLA TERRADELLAS, MARC
GEEBELEN SUREDA, OSCAR
CASANY MASRAMON, SERGI
BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS
PEREZ PEREZ, JAIME

PUEYO GIL, IVAN

DE LA RICA RODRIGUEZ, JUSTO DAVID
DE LA ROSA QUINTERO, MIGUEL
PAVO MORENO, JAVIER

NIETO HAZAS, BORJA

SANZ PLA-GIRIBERT, LAIA
CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT
GOMEZ VILLORA, GERARD
FLORES MASO, MARC

VEGA GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO
TOMAS FONT, PAU

SANS SORIA, MARC

TORRE SARO, BENJAMIN
PARTIDA ARMIJE, JOSE MANUEL
GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET
PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL

MORENO ANDRADES, JORGE DAVID
ZAFRA QUEROL, DAVID
FIGUEROLA MUNTANE, CARLES
SANCHEZ GALERA, JORGE

MARCA
SHERCO
YAMAHA
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA
HONDA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
GAS-GAS
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
KTM
YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
KTM

HONDA

KTM

BETA

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
SHERCO
YAMAHA

KTM

KTM
BETA
GAS-GAS
KTM

real federacidn

motociclista espafiola

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

ENDURO 1
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 3
TN JUNIOR
TN JUNIOR
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 3
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ENDURO 3
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
ENDURO 2
JUNIOR

TN JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR C 4T
TN JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
ENDURO 1
JUNIOR
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 2T
TN JUNIOR
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N

-

DIF.

01:58'23

01:59'24 00:01'01
01:59'54 00:01'31
01:59'66 00:01'43
02:01'48 00:03'25
02:01'51 00:03'28
02:01'76 00:03'53
02:02'28 00:04'05
02:02'40 00:04'17
02:02'57 00:04'34
02:03'27 00:05'04
02:03'74 00:05'51
02:03'96 00:05'73
02:06'29 00:08'06
02:08'44 00:10'21
02:09'11 00:10'88
02:09'27 00:11'04
02:09'61 00:11'38
02:09'82 00:11'59
02:10'07 00:11'84
02:10'65 00:12'42
02:10'96 00:12'73
02:11'15 00:12'92
02:11'50 00:13'27
02:11'99 00:13'76
02:11'99 00:13'76
02:12'14 00:13'91
02:12'61 00:14'38
02:12'74 00:14'51
02:12'88 00:14'65
02:13'67 00:15'44
02:14'08 00:15'85
02:14'12 00:15'89
02:14'42 00:16'19
02:14'43 00:16'20
02:14'97 00:16'74
02:15'24 00:17'01
02:15'76 00:17'53
02:15'91 00:17'68
02:16'50 00:18'27
02:16'66 00:18'43
02:18'52 00:20'29
02:18'79 00:20'56
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RFME CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

AYUNTAMIENTO
DE VALDECABALLEROS

M.C.

V ENDURO DE VALDECABALLEROS

Clasificacion SCRATCH EXTREMA - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

120
110
256

69
302
224
255
303

71
207
111
222
214
203
112
305
107
114
353
210
106
401
209
204
118
405
109
354
301
359
205
306
208
258
261
115
355
402
202
212
404
451
307

NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO
PANDO LLANA, JULIO

BALCELLS TORRAS, JORDI
PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
CORRALES GARCIA, DAVID
MUNAR TORRENS, JOAN MIQUEL
CASADES ENGUIX, JORDI

GARCIA DONOSO, JOSE LUIS
MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ, CARLOS F.
PEDRAZA GARCIA, ENRIQUE
SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL
ABAD CORTES, JOSE LUIS

COSTA RIBAS, ADRIA

GARCIA GALVEZ, ANTONIO

PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI
MASCARO SALA, RAMON

ARBAT TRAVER, JORDI

MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID
MELIAN BAEZ, ISAAC

AGUILAR COROMINAS, JOAN
CASTEY SOLER, XAVIER

MUJAL MOLINA, MARC

OUTON RODINO, JUAN M.
HORCAJADA BERROCAL, ALVARO
MUNOZ OLIVER, MODESTO

NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL

ARCE IGLESIAS, EFREN

SERRAT FERRER, JOSEP
GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE
PRAT PRADES, MARC

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
VENDRELL CASALS, EDUARD
MUGICA SALGADO, UNAI

RUPP, KEVIN

CANONGIA GRAS, MAURICI
GARCIA BECERRA, JUAN JAVIER
MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP
TOLEDANO MACIAS, LEON CARLOS
MOLINA FERNANDEZ, JOSE RAMON
MARTINEZ ARCA, ISIDORO

BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA
PENAGARICANO SORONDO, EGOITZ

MARCA
HUSQVARNA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
SHERCO
KTM
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

SHERCO
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
BETA

KTM

KTM

KTM
SHERCO
SHERCO
KTM
SHERCO
SHERCO
KTM
GAS-GAS
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA

HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

real federacidn

motociclista espafiola

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

TN JUNIOR
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
JUNIOR
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 2T
ENDURO 1
SENIOR B 2T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR C 2T
TN JUNIOR
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 2T
TN JUNIOR
MASTER
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
TN JUNIOR
MASTER

TN JUNIOR
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 4T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR C 4T
MASTER
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
MASTER
FEMENINO
SENIOR C 2T
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DIF.
02:19'10 00:20'87
02:19'84 00:21'61
02:20'21 00:21'98
02:20'64 00:22'41
02:21'15 00:22'92
02:21'19 00:22'96
02:22'04 00:23'81
02:22'12 00:23'89
02:22'34 00:24'11
02:23'27 00:25'04
02:23'48 00:25'25
02:23'56 00:25'33
02:23'81 00:25'58
02:23'88 00:25'65
02:23'89 00:25'66
02:24'11 00:25'88
02:24'35 00:26'12
02:25'34 00:27'11
02:25'69 00:27'46
02:26'35 00:28'12
02:26'68 00:28'45
02:27'07 00:28'84
02:27'27 00:29'04
02:27'88 00:29'65
02:28'07 00:29'84
02:28'61 00:30'38
02:29'17 00:30'94
02:30'18 00:31'95
02:30'97 00:32'74
02:31'19 00:32'96
02:32'02 00:33'79
02:32'15 00:33'92
02:32'63 00:34'40
02:32'91 00:34'68
02:33'21 00:34'98
02:33'31 00:35'08
02:33'33 00:35'10
02:35'19 00:36'96
02:35'60 00:37'37
02:36'30 00:38'07
02:36'58 00:38'35
02:36'77 00:38'54
02:37'72 00:39'49
S
’Fé“n"[é“’ri_ina
Motociclismo

Pag.2



RFME CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

#t» EXCMo.

IF] AYUNTAMIENTO
DE VALDECABALLEROS

M.C.

V ENDURO DE VALDECABALLEROS

Clasificacion SCRATCH EXTREMA - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

119
262
406
116

8
416
362
316
213
215
407
357
411
403
219
264
218
311
410
360
223
113
308
358
310
309
319
260
409
216
217
361
408
364
314
413
317
318
312
265
313

DURA ROUMENS, NIL

GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE
CASTEJON MARMARA, JAVIER
MARTINEZ LEON, MARC

ESTEVE VILLAR, GERARD

LASALA SEGURA, SERGI

PRADOS LOPEZ, VICTOR MANUEL
CABALLERO LAGOA, RUBEN
GARCIA MUNOZ, ENRIQUE
CASANOVA PARERA, ALEX
ARRIBAS MESA, FRANCISCO J.
PONCE HERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
ROSELL PEREZ, JORDI

CARO FERNANDEZ, PERE

MUNOZ HERNANDEZ, PEDRO JOSE
RISCO PLAZA, ALBERTO
MEDRANO RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
CEJAS HERNANDEZ, PABLO
SERRANO BONET, CARLOS
MARTINEZ NAVARRO, VICENTE
RODRIGUEZ MELERO, JESUS E.
GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO

MORA LORCA, MANUEL

FERRE VIVES, ROGER

LOCOCO, ALBERTO

GARCIA ARRIBAS, VICENTE
RODRIGUEZ CARBALLEIRA, MARCOS
ROJAS MARTINEZ, SAMUEL
MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS
HERRAEZ RIVAS, JULIO ALBERTO
LOPEZ MORENAS, JORGE ENRIQUE
FLORES ROJAS, JUAN ANTONIO
GARCIA CLAVIJO, GREGORIO

DE BLAS DELGADO, JORGE
REDONDO YUSTE, SERGIO

BLAYA SANZ, PASCUAL
CALDERON FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
DIESTRO MALDONADO, CESAR

OLMOS CIRUELOS, FRANCISCO JAVIER

MORAN SANCHEZ, PEDRO DAVID
TORRES JIMENEZ, RAFAEL

MARCA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

BETA

BETA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

HUSQVARNA
GAS-GAS
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
KTM

KTM

BETA

BETA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
SHERCO
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
KTM
SHERCO
KTM
HUSQVARNA

real federacidn

motociclista espafiola

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
MASTER

TN JUNIOR
ENDURO 3
MASTER
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
MASTER
SENIOR C 4T
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 2T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 4T
MASTER
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 4T
MASTER
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 2T
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N
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DIF.
02:38'07 00:39'84
02:38'52 00:40'29
02:38'55 00:40'32
02:38'60 00:40'37
02:38'72 00:40'49
02:40'68 00:42'45
02:40'93 00:42'70
02:41'25 00:43'02
02:41'28 00:43'05
02:41'44 00:43'21
02:43'12 00:44'89
02:43'59 00:45'36
02:43'73 00:45'50
02:43'91 00:45'68
02:44'56 00:46'33
02:45'25 00:47'02
02:45'96 00:47'73
02:46'55 00:48'32
02:47'31 00:49'08
02:47'87 00:49'64
02:47'96 00:49'73
02:49'78 00:51'55
02:50'07 00:51'84
02:50'45 00:52'22
02:55'68 00:57'45
02:56'53 00:58'30
02:59'16 01:00'93
02:59'81 01:01'58
02:59'92 01:01'69
03:01'58 01:03'35
03:02'17 01:03'94
03:04'59 01:06'36
03:06'30 01:08'07
03:07'37 01:09'14
03:17'18 01:18'95
03:21'84 01:23'61
03:26'49 01:28'26
03:30'27 01:32'04
03:37'15 01:38'92
04:07'90 02:09'67
04:45'13 02:46'90
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RFME CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

A EXcMo.

AYUNTAMIENTO

M.C.

DE VALDECABALLEROS

V ENDURO DE VALDECABALLEROS

Clasificacion SCRATCH EXTREMA - 3

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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64
50
26
16
87
96
12

7
94
18
25
39
68
34
33
19
71
86
31

4
51
44
24
97
46
93
63
83
99
14
69
76

8

SANTOLINO SANCHEZ, LORENZO
LINUSSON , ANDREAS

GARCIA MONTARNA, JOSEP
GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL
MENA VALDEARCOS, ORIOL
GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR
FRANCISCO MONTLLEO, ENRIC
BARRAGAN NEVADO, JONATHAN
BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME
QUER MOLGO, JORDI
CERVANTES MONTERO, IVAN
QUER MOLGO, RAMON
SCHAREINA MARZAL, TOSHA
SOLA TERRADELLAS, MARC
MORILLO RACERO, JOSE MANUEL
GEEBELEN SUREDA, OSCAR
MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ, CARLOS F.
CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT
BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS
SANS SORIA, MARC

PUEYO GIL, IVAN

SANZ PLA-GIRIBERT, LAIA
CASANY MASRAMON, SERGI
PEREZ PEREZ, JAIME
FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, AGUSTIN
TORRE SARO, BENJAMIN

PAVO MORENO, JAVIER

GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET
PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL

TOMAS FONT, PAU

PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
FLORES MASO, MARC

ESTEVE VILLAR, GERARD

MARCA
SHERCO
KTM

KTM
YAMAHA
HONDA
YAMAHA
KTM
GAS-GAS
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KTM
SHERCO
HONDA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
YAMAHA

HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
SHERCO

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
BETA

BETA

real federacidn

motociclista espafiola

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

ENDURO 1
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 1
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 2
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ENDURO 2
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ENDURO 1
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ENDURO 3
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DIF.

01:57'17

01:57'29 00:00'12
01:58'17 00:01'00
02:00'37 00:03'20
02:01'17 00:04'00
02:01'24 00:04'07
02:01'46 00:04'29
02:01'50 00:04'33
02:01'56 00:04'39
02:01'65 00:04'48
02:01'97 00:04'80
02:02'56 00:05'39
02:02'82 00:05'65
02:06'93 00:09'76
02:07'42 00:10'25
02:09'63 00:12'46
02:09'66 00:12'49
02:09'91 00:12'74
02:10'38 00:13'21
02:10'41 00:13'24
02:10'42 00:13'25
02:10'80 00:13'63
02:11'50 00:14'33
02:11'83 00:14'66
02:13'39 00:16'22
02:13'69 00:16'52
02:14'57 00:17'40
02:14'58 00:17'41
02:16'08 00:18'91
02:16'59 00:19'42
02:18'02 00:20'85
02:26'38 00:29'21
03:19'39 01:22'22
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